High-Powered Performance
Topaz’s Performance Series LED BR40 Reflector lamps
combine our latest LED-energy saving technology with
our highest color rendering of >90 CRI. A high quality,
long lasting alternative to traditional incandescent and
halogen floods, these powerful lamps are ENERGY STAR®
Certified and meet the requirements of California’s Title
20 regulations. Ideal for use in track lighting, recessed

ITEM SPECIFICATIONS / ORDER INFO DIMENSIONS
  Order    PK-
Catalog Number Code UPC Wattage CCT  QTY
LBR40/13/927/D-46 73341 751338033740 13W 2700K 1/6
LBR40/13/930/D-46 73342 751338033931 13W 3000K  1/6
LBR40/13/940/D-46 73343 751338033948 13W 4000K  1/6
LBR40/13/950/D-46 73344† 751338033955 13W 5000K  1/6
† Not for sale in residential new construction in California.
 MOL  MOD
 (A)  (B) Weight
 6.5" 5.0" .36 Lbs.
 6.5" 5.0" .36 Lbs.
 6.5" 5.0" .36 Lbs.
 6.5" 5.0" .36 Lbs.
SPECIFICATIONS
 Input  Lumens CBCP Beam  Replacement  Enclosed Fixture ENERGY
Catalog Number Current Lumens Per Watt (cd) Angle Base Wattage Dimmable1 Rating STAR®
LBR40/13/927/D-46 90mA 1,075 83 390 103° E26 85W Y Not Suitable Y
LBR40/13/930/D-46 90mA 1,075 83 390 103° E26 85W Y Not Suitable Y
LBR40/13/940/D-46 90mA 1,075 83 390 103° E26 85W Y Not Suitable Y
LBR40/13/950/D-46 90mA 1,075 83 390 103° E26 85W Y Not Suitable Y
NOMENCLATURE
ENERGY SAVINGS
  Incandescent Watts Yearly 5 Year
 LED Wattage Replacement Wattage Saved Savings Savings
Based on 6 hours/day and $0.11/kWr
 13W 85W 72W $17.34 $86.70
Example:  LBR40/13/927/D
LBR40 13 9XX D
LED Lamp Wattage 90 CRI and: Dimmable
BR40 Shape      2700K CCT (Soft White)
      3000K CCT (Warm White)